

Electricity case no. 424 /2006

**Order no. dt. 11.03.25**

*Today is fixed for appearance and charge .*

*None appear.*

*Regular PO is sudden demised.*

*Fix 20.12.25 for appearance and charge.*

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.

(Incharge)