

Elec-424/06 (CIS-898/14)

Order no. 54, dt. 13.04.26

Record is fixed for appearance and plea.

Accused files hazira.

Ld Advocate for the accused person intends to move the case before National Lok Adalat.

Fix – 02.05.26 for appearance and plea.

Judge Special Court

Elect. Act Howrah.